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2022 Titan MS/Elem XC Inv
Carl Albert

- 9/1/20229/1/2022

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 1 GIRLS 7th grade 2500m Run 7th grade

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 34 1-3-6-11-13 19-29 52:15 1:1910:27.064:10.82
2 BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 61 2-10-12-16-21 23-26 54:11 1:5010:50.274:20.10
3 MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 104 5-7-14-38-40 56-61 57:45 2:4211:33.084:37.23
4 NEWCASTLE MIDDLE/JR. 122 20-22-25-27-28 36 58:25 0:3311:40.954:40.38
5 YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 132 4-18-32-34-44 51-52 59:14 2:5311:50.724:44.28
6 CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 193 31-33-41-43-45 47-48 1:03:48 0:4912:45.615:06.24
7 EDMOND CIMARRON - MI 201 15-37-39-42-68 69 1:05:12 4:1813:02.345:12.93
8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 219 8-30-46-54-81 1:10:40 10:0314:08.055:39.22
9 SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 241 24-49-50-58-60 67-74 1:06:52 2:5613:22.485:20.99
10 SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 255 9-57-62-63-64 66-78 1:09:30 4:1113:54.035:33.61
11 HEFNER MIDDLE SCHOOL 283 17-53-65-72-76 1:13:00 5:2314:36.045:50.41
12 WEBSTER MIDDLE SCHOO 318 35-59-71-73-80 1:20:32 7:4716:06.336:26.53
13 CLASSEN SAS MIDDLE S 356 55-70-75-77-79 82 1:21:11 4:5216:14.296:29.71

WHEELER MIDDLE SCHOO 90-123-133 6:52.72
DEL CITY MIDDLE SCHO 82-125-139
CURTIS INGE MIDDLE S 31-95-134 5:58.27
ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 24-56-85 4:40.26
TERRA VERDE DISCOVER 40-43 4:41.96
ROOSEVELT MIDDLE SCH 131-138-141

OVERALL SCORE BIB
PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON
AVG/KM

2622 Tayten Childers PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 9:39.4411 71 3:51.77
2346 Morgan McnuƩ BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 9:40.4612 62 3:52.18
2636 Leila Morgan PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 10:06.3523 63 4:02.54
2808 Avery Nelson YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 10:08.1914 74 4:03.27
2500 Ava Jimenez MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 10:10.3815 75 4:04.15
2627 Preslie Finch PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 10:35.7636 76 4:14.30
2602 Hadley Mcintyre MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 10:47.5627 77 4:19.02
2415 Callie Graham CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 10:51.2318 78 4:20.49
2677 Estrella Lopez SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 10:52.3519 69 4:20.94
2339 Lydia Greiner BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 10:52.80210 710 4:21.12

2646 Delaney WyaƩ PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 10:54.80411 611 4:21.92
2337 Kamryn Donley BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 10:56.99312 712 4:22.79
2623 Kinley Coffman PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 10:58.95513 713 4:23.58
2499 Aubree Hearon MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 11:03.89314 714 4:25.55
2460 Kenley Ray EDMOND CIMARRON - MI 11:08.05115 715 4:27.22
2343 Londyn Jaggers BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 11:10.36416 616 4:28.14
2478 Gia Ibarra HEFNER MIDDLE SCHOOL 11:13.78117 717 4:29.51
2800 Evie Lawson YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 11:14.63218 718 4:29.85
2640 Natalie ScoƩ PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 11:16.64619 719 4:30.65
2615 Rylee Miller NEWCASTLE MIDDLE/JR. 11:23.24120 720 4:33.29

2349 Aven Smith BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 11:30.75521 621 4:36.30
2610 Hayden Allen NEWCASTLE MIDDLE/JR. 11:32.83222 722 4:37.13
2334 Jaxyn Baker BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 11:38.19623 623 4:39.27
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2330 Sasha Smedstad ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 11:40.871724 4:40.34
2723 Classen Watkins SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 11:41.90124 725 4:40.76
2617 Allison Wiles NEWCASTLE MIDDLE/JR. 11:43.00325 726 4:41.20
2335 Briar Christensen BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 11:43.41726 627 4:41.36
2616 Gabbi Perkins NEWCASTLE MIDDLE/JR. 11:49.00427 728 4:43.60
2341 Blakely Harris BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 11:50.558629 4:44.22
2342 Paisley Hunter BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 11:54.629630 4:45.84

2440 Addi Wright CURTIS INGE MIDDLE S 11:56.141731 4:46.45
2612 Kaelyn Horton NEWCASTLE MIDDLE/JR. 11:56.71528 732 4:46.68
2632 Hailey Hudson PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 11:57.28729 733 4:46.91
2348 Evie Pipkin BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 12:02.7710634 4:49.10
2421 Mia Perkins CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 12:10.74230 735 4:52.29
2333 Haƫe Adkins BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 12:15.4711736 4:54.18
2344 Liv Kincer BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 12:15.7712637 4:54.30
2391 Emma Pritchard CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 12:18.15131 738 4:55.26
2801 Molly Lebsack YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 12:20.66332 739 4:56.26
2732 Olive Link TERRA VERDE DISCOVER 12:25.101740 4:58.04

2379 Heidi Gilstrap CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 12:27.60233 741 4:59.04
2775 Blakely Beck YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 12:28.53434 742 4:59.41
2734 Anya Ramineedi TERRA VERDE DISCOVER 12:35.132743 5:02.05
2743 Marlaina Givens WEBSTER MIDDLE SCHOO 12:42.87135 744 5:05.14
2611 Gracie Haskins NEWCASTLE MIDDLE/JR. 12:49.38636 745 5:07.75
2629 Catherine Heppel PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 12:50.418746 5:08.16
2458 Lauryn Krebs EDMOND CIMARRON - MI 12:50.73237 747 5:08.29
2487 Acelyn Arres MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 12:50.95438 748 5:08.38
2459 Molly Missildine EDMOND CIMARRON - MI 12:52.10339 749 5:08.84
2488 Addison Blanco MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 12:52.64540 750 5:09.05

2388 Zoie Peabody CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 12:52.92341 751 5:09.16
2448 Anna Brookman EDMOND CIMARRON - MI 12:53.96442 752 5:09.58
2643 Cooper Titus PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 12:57.729753 5:11.08
2399 Grace West CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 13:01.39443 754 5:12.55
2804 Sophia Maciel YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 13:01.60544 755 5:12.64
2325 Abigail Hart ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 13:01.902756 5:12.76
2384 Amelia Lowe CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 13:08.01545 657 5:15.20
2419 Olivia Meredith CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 13:11.54346 758 5:16.61
2644 CharloƩe Toole PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 13:13.5410659 5:17.41
2390 Ella Pritchard CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 13:14.17647 760 5:17.66

2393 Mackenna Ramsey CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 13:15.75748 661 5:18.30
2395 Ella Stockinger CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 13:15.978662 5:18.38
2338 Sophie Gering BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 13:16.8313663 5:18.73
2336 Connelly Copeland BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 13:19.5214664 5:19.80
2718 Elizabeth Tan SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 13:21.37249 765 5:20.54
2707 Riley Kelly SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 13:24.11350 766 5:21.64
2789 Molly De Paz YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 13:24.40651 767 5:21.76
2802 Emma Leneave YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 13:25.54752 768 5:22.21
2475 Aleyah Crook HEFNER MIDDLE SCHOOL 13:31.16253 669 5:24.46
2368 Hope Baker CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 13:31.739670 5:24.69

2420 Taylor Pack CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 13:31.93454 771 5:24.77
2784 Tatum Christy YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 13:35.078772 5:26.02
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2410 Lola Pever CLASSEN SAS MIDDLE S 13:40.15155 773 5:28.06
2625 Kathryn Collins PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 13:42.0611674 5:28.82
2490 Naumi ChibiƩy MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 13:44.77656 775 5:29.90
2683 Mariana Pina SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 13:45.45257 676 5:30.18
2716 Mikayla Rickert SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 13:47.07458 777 5:30.82
2375 Sarah Costner CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 13:49.7610778 5:31.90
2803 Kaylee Lyle YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 13:54.419779 5:33.76
2819 Chloe Six YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 13:59.9510780 5:35.98

2387 Carolina Mosher CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 14:00.7611781 5:36.30
2446 Autumn Orellanes DEL CITY MIDDLE SCHO 14:01.081782 5:36.43
2370 Josephine Barks CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 14:04.9512683 5:37.98
2773 Piper Adams YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 14:19.3211784 5:43.72
2331 Hannah Thompson ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 14:21.853785 5:44.74
2741 Missie Cruse WEBSTER MIDDLE SCHOO 14:27.28259 686 5:46.91
2347 Maelia Orth BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 14:32.2615687 5:48.90
2702 Penelope Brooke SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 14:37.98560 788 5:51.19
2609 Addilyn Wright MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 14:39.97761 789 5:51.98
9424 Emely Quinonez WHEELER MIDDLE SCHOO 14:43.691790 5:53.47

2796 Adison Harris YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 14:44.1112791 5:53.64
2679 Yulim MarƟnez SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 14:44.32362 692 5:53.72
2497 Stevie Jo Floale MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 14:51.958793 5:56.78
2816 Madeline Schaefer YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 14:58.3713794 5:59.34
2434 Kaegan Kilpatrick CURTIS INGE MIDDLE S 15:01.332795 6:00.53
2621 Vayda Cardenas PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 15:02.8412696 6:01.13
2680 Mia Montalvo SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 15:03.80463 697 6:01.52
2675 Ariana Hernandez SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 15:04.25564 698 6:01.70
2799 Payten Laumann YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 15:08.3114799 6:03.32
2392 Eliana Ramsey CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 15:09.57137100 6:03.82

2477 Delainey Guion HEFNER MIDDLE SCHOOL 15:15.29365 6101 6:06.11
2687 Kenia Valdez SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 15:15.95666 6102 6:06.38
2386 Victorie Moore CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 15:21.55147103 6:08.62
2706 Reese Kelly SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 15:22.01667 7104 6:08.80
2463 Ali Tucker EDMOND CIMARRON - MI 15:26.88568 7105 6:10.75
2606 Elaina Price MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 15:36.7097106 6:14.68
2450 CharloƩe Bushey EDMOND CIMARRON - MI 15:48.50669 7107 6:19.40
2403 Ava Burt CLASSEN SAS MIDDLE S 15:49.82270 6108 6:19.92
2340 Annabelle Hancock BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 16:09.87167109 6:27.94
2787 Acelynn Crichley YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 16:11.30157110 6:28.52

2742 Lilliana Givens WEBSTER MIDDLE SCHOO 16:22.71371 7111 6:33.08
2479 Amirah Mitchell HEFNER MIDDLE SCHOOL 16:23.19472 7112 6:33.27
2745 Tanzi Porter WEBSTER MIDDLE SCHOO 16:28.69473 6113 6:35.47
2720 Kailey Tromley SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 16:28.86774 7114 6:35.54
2408 Madeline Hillenbrand CLASSEN SAS MIDDLE S 16:31.34375 6115 6:36.53
2476 Ryleigh Farmer HEFNER MIDDLE SCHOOL 16:36.78576 6116 6:38.71
2407 Violet Hernandez CLASSEN SAS MIDDLE S 16:37.46477 7117 6:38.98
2489 Chloee Bradshaw MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 16:38.96107118 6:39.58
2633 Dani Leach PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 16:39.85137119 6:39.94
2792 Madelyn Enyart YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 16:41.74167120 6:40.69

2821 Rylee Taylor YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 16:44.70177121 6:41.88
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2714 Audreyanna RamirezHolmes SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 17:00.9887122 6:48.39
9423 Frida Avila Ramirez WHEELER MIDDLE SCHOO 17:18.8027123 6:55.52
2684 Yaretzi Sanchez Perales SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 17:36.24778 6124 7:02.49
2443 Daelynn Hampton DEL CITY MIDDLE SCHO 17:49.7827125 7:07.91
2713 Norah Rahlfs SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 18:17.1697126 7:18.86
2703 Samantha Childers SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 18:17.97107127 7:19.18
2401 Piper Avants CLASSEN SAS MIDDLE S 18:32.71579 7128 7:25.08
2668 Antonella Carrasco SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 18:34.7986129 7:25.91
2685 Angelique Solis Estrada SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 18:55.4696130 7:34.18

2665 Keysi Villanueva ROOSEVELT MIDDLE SCH 19:08.7517131 7:39.50
2645 Ryleigh Tsoodle PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 19:10.87147132 7:40.34
9425 Allison SanƟago WHEELER MIDDLE SCHOO 19:24.3437133 7:45.73
2435 Haya Meyer CURTIS INGE MIDDLE S 20:05.8637134 8:02.34
2744 Khloe Jones WEBSTER MIDDLE SCHOO 20:30.13580 6135 8:12.05
2423 Elizabeth Swezey CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 20:54.83581 7136 8:21.93
2402 Arabelle Baker CLASSEN SAS MIDDLE S 21:13.18682 6137 8:29.27
2663 Frankie Mcelfresh ROOSEVELT MIDDLE SCH 21:22.9527138 8:33.18
2445 Alainna MarƟnez DEL CITY MIDDLE SCHO 21:24.2337139 8:33.69
2786 Diara Colbert YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 22:04.47187140 8:49.78

2664 Lillyan Penickmyers ROOSEVELT MIDDLE SCH 22:23.3636141 8:57.34
2350 Emma Wagner BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 22:47.31177142 9:06.92
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PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 47 1-2-3-17-24 35-46 52:19 1:2610:27.714:10.82
2 BLANCHARD MIDDLE SCH 81 12-14-15-18-22 44-48 55:03 0:2011:00.604:24.24
3 YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 83 4-5-20-26-28 32-34 54:28 1:0610:53.574:44.28
4 SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 114 10-16-21-31-36 37-42 56:17 1:0911:15.455:20.99
5 PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 125 9-23-25-29-39 40-47 56:38 1:2111:19.564:31.82
6 MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 147 8-13-33-38-55 56-57 57:54 2:1611:34.874:37.23
7 WESTMOORE JUNIOR HIG 153 7-19-27-41-59 60-69 58:09 2:4511:37.714:39.08
8 EDMOND CIMARRON - MI 220 11-45-49-54-61 63-66 1:01:44 2:3812:20.745:12.93
9 CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 247 30-50-52-53-62 67-80 1:03:01 1:5612:36.135:06.24
10 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 280 6-58-68-71-77 1:08:56 5:5713:47.215:39.22
11 CLASSEN SAS MIDDLE S 342 43-72-73-76-78 82-86 1:16:06 4:2015:13.126:29.71
12 CURTIS INGE MIDDLE S 352 64-65-70-74-79 81 1:14:38 3:0314:55.685:58.27
13 SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 378 51-75-83-84-85 1:24:35 5:5916:54.935:33.61

NEWCASTLE MIDDLE/JR. 57-92 4:40.38
F. D. MOON MIDDLE SC 94
SOUTHMOORE JUNIOR HI 109-112-119 5:48.99
TERRA VERDE DISCOVER 124-149 4:41.96
UNATTACHED

WHEELER MIDDLE SCHOO 138-144-145-146 6:52.72
DEL CITY MIDDLE SCHO 101-130-137-139
BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 65 4:20.10

OVERALL SCORE BIB
PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON
AVG/KM

2624 Brooke Collins PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 9:49.0411 81 3:55.61
2620 Anna Caldwell PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 10:01.5622 82 4:00.62
2626 Kenley Crawford PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 10:10.4533 83 4:04.18
2814 Ellison Ramsey YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 10:17.6114 84 4:07.04
2807 Colee Morrison YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 10:24.0825 85 4:09.63
2416 Camryn Graham CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 10:25.1916 86 4:10.07
2758 Bryanna Madden WESTMOORE JUNIOR HIG 10:28.2517 87 4:11.30
2491 Addison Coberly MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 10:33.5218 88 4:13.40
2647 Gabriela Alva PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 10:38.5219 89 4:15.40
2700 Isabel Baƫest SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 10:41.14110 810 4:16.45

2462 Sierra Sharum EDMOND CIMARRON - MI 10:47.50111 811 4:19.00
2364 Tayte Stark BLANCHARD MIDDLE SCH 10:49.12112 812 4:19.64
2498 Alden Harrington MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 10:56.12213 813 4:22.44
2365 Bailey Uhlenhake BLANCHARD MIDDLE SCH 10:58.73214 614 4:23.49
2367 Sydney Young BLANCHARD MIDDLE SCH 11:00.85315 615 4:24.34
2724 Elizabeth Williams SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 11:01.70216 816 4:24.68
2638 Sophie Payne PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 11:02.48417 817 4:24.99
2359 Mackenzie Mcfarland BLANCHARD MIDDLE SCH 11:04.26418 718 4:25.70
2763 Skylah Sengvilay WESTMOORE JUNIOR HIG 11:05.38219 819 4:26.15
2815 Camryn Regier YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 11:05.81320 820 4:26.32

2704 Abigail Crump SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 11:09.38321 821 4:27.75
powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com



9/1/2022

Page 6 of 20

2022 Titan MS/Elem XC Inv
Carl Albert

- 9/1/20229/1/2022

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 2 GIRLS 8th grade 2500m Run 8th grade
2360 Abby Modlin BLANCHARD MIDDLE SCH 11:10.08522 822 4:28.03
2652 Dezirae Miner PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 11:14.37223 823 4:29.74
2641 Isabella Smith PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 11:15.04524 824 4:30.01
2648 Kensington Hugo Bivins PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 11:16.29325 725 4:30.51
2782 Lila Brush YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 11:16.64426 826 4:30.65
2764 Emerie Smith WESTMOORE JUNIOR HIG 11:17.19327 727 4:30.87
2790 Annalia Doreteo YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 11:23.72528 828 4:33.48
2658 Melanie Schaefer PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 11:29.06429 829 4:35.62
2377 Jmeyah Gaddis CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 11:29.46130 830 4:35.78

2711 Cara Myers SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 11:33.94431 831 4:37.57
2806 Madison Mcmahon YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 11:36.70632 832 4:38.68
2496 Kaylee Escobar MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 11:37.12333 833 4:38.84
2793 Bridget Fejardo YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 11:40.96734 834 4:40.38
2824 Leah Williamson YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 11:46.978835 4:42.78
2619 Addison Brown PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 11:47.45635 836 4:42.98
2721 Claire Varanusupakul SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 11:51.10536 837 4:44.44
2774 Abby Anderson YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 11:51.699838 4:44.67
2791 Brooke Driggers YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 11:52.3110839 4:44.92
2701 Elise Becker SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 11:53.95637 840 4:45.58

2601 Veronica Kite MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 11:57.61438 841 4:47.04
2649 Emmalee Brown PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 11:59.57539 842 4:47.82
2657 Rylinne Radar PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 12:03.41640 843 4:49.36
2760 Faith Ogle WESTMOORE JUNIOR HIG 12:04.06441 844 4:49.62
2705 Harper Guthrie SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 12:06.69742 845 4:50.67
2405 Avery Fisher CLASSEN SAS MIDDLE S 12:07.38143 846 4:50.95
2361 Elara Sides BLANCHARD MIDDLE SCH 12:11.63644 847 4:52.65
2464 Anja Vanderveldt EDMOND CIMARRON - MI 12:18.25245 848 4:55.30
2639 Ava RobineƩ PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 12:19.19746 849 4:55.67
2660 Zoey Wagoner PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 12:21.89747 850 4:56.75

2656 Giselle Pulidobarajas PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 12:22.688851 4:57.07
2654 Kinley Pappan PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 12:23.439852 4:57.37
2366 Ryelie Welu BLANCHARD MIDDLE SCH 12:24.45748 753 4:57.78
2453 Elise CoƩon EDMOND CIMARRON - MI 12:25.01349 854 4:58.00
2712 Bristol Norris SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 12:26.698855 4:58.67
2618 Olivia Baker PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 12:27.978856 4:59.18
2614 Emerson Marble NEWCASTLE MIDDLE/JR. 12:28.641857 4:59.45
2635 Hailey  Mckenzie PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 12:32.339858 5:00.93
2396 Layla Straka CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 12:38.93250 859 5:03.57
2681 Danna Pablano SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 12:39.98151 860 5:03.99

2372 Samantha Campbell CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 12:42.19352 761 5:04.87
2378 Brianna Galindo CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 12:43.85453 862 5:05.54
2722 Kinzie Walker SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 12:46.889863 5:06.75
2461 Isabella Reygers EDMOND CIMARRON - MI 12:47.34454 864 5:06.93
2345 Ava League BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 12:48.071865 5:07.22
2486 Kylie Amaireh MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 12:50.02555 866 5:08.00
2603 Audrina Mongold MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 12:57.36656 867 5:10.94
2783 Bella Christy YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 13:05.9411868 5:14.37
2818 Cameron Shroedter YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 13:06.8812869 5:14.75
2823 Sophia Williams YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 13:09.2013870 5:15.68
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2492 Kayleigh Davis MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 13:10.50757 871 5:16.20
2424 Ella Zable CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 13:11.10258 872 5:16.44
2780 Emma Brown YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 13:11.8514873 5:16.74
2765 Jessica Strange WESTMOORE JUNIOR HIG 13:13.67559 774 5:17.46
2363 Lailah Spurlin BLANCHARD MIDDLE SCH 13:18.548775 5:19.41
2759 Molly Mckinney WESTMOORE JUNIOR HIG 13:22.60660 876 5:21.04
2661 Ellie Yinger PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 13:25.0210677 5:22.00
2457 Moxie Kissinger EDMOND CIMARRON - MI 13:25.63561 878 5:22.25
2381 Abigail Goble CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 13:26.22562 879 5:22.48
2451 Cade Copeland EDMOND CIMARRON - MI 13:26.71663 880 5:22.68

2710 Eurish Leones SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 13:29.4610881 5:23.78
2651 Lexi Lane PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 13:31.9511882 5:24.78
2431 Brenley Cunningham CURTIS INGE MIDDLE S 13:32.60164 883 5:25.04
2494 Alexia Escalera MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 13:35.088884 5:26.03
2427 Kara Bangs CURTIS INGE MIDDLE S 13:37.01265 885 5:26.80
2785 Dari Colbert YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 13:41.5215886 5:28.60
2356 Kallie Hurt BLANCHARD MIDDLE SCH 13:42.589887 5:29.03
2449 Claire Bulleigh EDMOND CIMARRON - MI 13:43.29766 888 5:29.31
2812 Sophia PaƩon YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 13:48.3116889 5:31.32
2385 Delilah Mcbride CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 13:48.87667 890 5:31.54

2659 Emma Vanhoesen PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 13:50.0412891 5:32.01
2613 Madilyn Mahaney NEWCASTLE MIDDLE/JR. 13:54.502892 5:33.80
2781 Skyler Brown YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 13:57.1617893 5:34.86
2467 Darriana Gates F. D. MOON MIDDLE SC 13:59.301794 5:35.72
2417 Lauren Henglein CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 14:06.62368 895 5:38.64
2717 Syndey Stancil SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 14:08.7011896 5:39.48
2779 Sydney Browder YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 14:09.4818897 5:39.79
2809 Kate Nelson YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 14:16.5019898 5:42.60
2655 Rebecca Pinzon PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 14:21.2013899 5:44.48
2353 Paige Dean BLANCHARD MIDDLE SCH 14:30.26106100 5:48.10

2444 Kailey Henke DEL CITY MIDDLE SCHO 14:34.2018101 5:49.68
2762 Aliyah Rollins WESTMOORE JUNIOR HIG 14:37.49769 8102 5:50.99
2429 Mika Crane CURTIS INGE MIDDLE S 14:42.63370 8103 5:53.05
2605 Nicole Perry MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 14:48.1998104 5:55.27
2788 Elena De La Rosa YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 14:49.52208105 5:55.80
2414 Hannah Downing CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 14:50.25471 8106 5:56.10
2650 Cadence Jackson PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 14:53.44148107 5:57.37
2822 Faith Vanhoutan YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 14:59.76218108 5:59.90
2697 Harper Hillis SOUTHMOORE JUNIOR HI 15:01.3718109 6:00.54
2404 Sydney CorbeƩ CLASSEN SAS MIDDLE S 15:04.88272 8110 6:01.95

2761 Bailee Richards WESTMOORE JUNIOR HIG 15:08.3588111 6:03.34
2696 Jaylee Hale SOUTHMOORE JUNIOR HI 15:09.0128112 6:03.60
2777 Clara Bowen YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 15:15.50228113 6:06.20
2495 Karlee Escobar MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 15:48.22108114 6:19.28
2409 Merci Inman CLASSEN SAS MIDDLE S 16:08.41373 8115 6:27.36
2430 Chloe Cummins CURTIS INGE MIDDLE S 16:10.35474 8116 6:28.14
2669 Aymee Carrasco SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 16:12.08275 8117 6:28.83
2411 Sora Svast Tokuda CLASSEN SAS MIDDLE S 16:17.27476 8118 6:30.90
2699 Skye Wilson SOUTHMOORE JUNIOR HI 16:22.6838119 6:33.07
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Event # 2 GIRLS 8th grade 2500m Run 8th grade
2418 Jasper Jernigan CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 16:22.93577 8120 6:33.17

2406 Aryanna Harris CLASSEN SAS MIDDLE S 16:27.70578 8121 6:35.08
2432 Tamberlynn Dorsey CURTIS INGE MIDDLE S 16:35.84579 8122 6:38.33
2708 Annika Oakley Kizziar SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 16:36.21128123 6:38.48
2733 Ellie Newman TERRA VERDE DISCOVER 16:48.0618124 6:43.22
2653 Alexa Mora PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 17:22.01158125 6:56.80
2373 ChrisƟna Condery CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 17:22.54780 8126 6:57.01
2719 Thu Tran SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 17:33.95138127 7:01.58
2436 Avery Morrison CURTIS INGE MIDDLE S 17:49.40681 8128 7:07.76
2400 Zamira Adamah CLASSEN SAS MIDDLE S 17:52.70682 8129 7:09.08
2441 Susi Akintan DEL CITY MIDDLE SCHO 18:10.5428130 7:16.21

2794 Emily Gooden YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 18:22.59238131 7:21.03
2672 FaƟma Cruz SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 18:29.14383 8132 7:23.65
2674 Nayelli Esqueda SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 18:34.25484 8133 7:25.70
2671 Hannah Cradduck SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 18:39.23585 8134 7:27.69
2778 Mia Bromlow YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 18:40.77248135 7:28.30
2604 Olivia Nordin MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 18:44.00118136 7:29.60
2447 Makayla Seeley DEL CITY MIDDLE SCHO 18:55.5238137 7:34.20
9426 Emilia Huerta Lopez WHEELER MIDDLE SCHOO 19:06.4018138 7:38.56
2442 Mackenzie Andersen DEL CITY MIDDLE SCHO 19:08.1848139 7:39.27
2380 Isabella Giƫngs CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 19:11.5488140 7:40.61

2725 Emma Williams SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 19:14.78148141 7:41.91
2628 Autumn Geiger PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 19:27.93108142 7:47.17
2608 Ngozi Vieira MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 20:04.06128143 8:01.62
9428 Camila SanƟago WHEELER MIDDLE SCHOO 20:17.0728144 8:06.82
9429 CrisƟna Medina WHEELER MIDDLE SCHOO 20:26.6438145 8:10.65
9427 Monica Perez WHEELER MIDDLE SCHOO 20:35.9748146 8:14.38
2413 Micaella Trick CLASSEN SAS MIDDLE S 20:58.71786 6147 8:23.48
2412 Harper Thurman CLASSEN SAS MIDDLE S 22:48.9888148 9:07.59
2729 Charlee Files TERRA VERDE DISCOVER 23:00.2125149 9:12.08
9438 Gabriella Chamer UNATTACHED3150

9440 Natalee MarƟnez UNATTACHED2151
9435 Sophia Maize CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S5152
9437 Abigail Chamer UNATTACHED5153
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Event # 3 BOYS 7th grade 3200m Run 7th grade

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 76 1-4-6-27-38 55-67 1:08:05 3:1413:36.964:10.82
2 BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 83 2-5-20-24-32 34-52 1:09:01 2:1213:48.154:20.10
3 CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 91 7-13-19-23-29 45-59 1:09:23 1:4113:52.545:06.24
4 ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 174 3-12-22-68-69 1:14:44 4:3214:56.864:40.26
5 TERRA VERDE DISCOVER 177 14-25-35-42-61 88-98 1:15:11 3:0915:02.284:41.96
6 MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 187 10-18-47-48-64 103 1:15:39 3:1715:07.844:37.23
7 NEWCASTLE MIDDLE/JR. 198 15-28-44-46-65 97-101 1:16:39 3:1415:19.794:40.38
8 SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 223 16-40-53-56-58 72-84 1:18:35 2:5415:42.975:33.61
9 SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 227 30-31-49-57-60 77-93 1:18:53 1:4515:46.635:20.99
10 EDMOND CIMARRON - MI 235 8-11-51-82-83 86-89 1:19:13 4:5915:50.515:12.93
11 CLASSEN SAS MIDDLE S 245 21-33-50-66-75 85-87 1:19:45 3:3415:56.936:29.71
12 HEFNER MIDDLE SCHOOL 266 17-36-37-76-100 107 1:23:21 8:0016:40.175:50.41
13 YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 274 26-41-54-74-79 90-95 1:22:04 3:2516:24.834:44.28
14 PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 278 39-43-62-63-71 91-94 1:21:36 1:5916:19.134:31.82
15 SOUTHMOORE JUNIOR HI 361 9-70-73-104-105 108-111 1:33:04 9:1518:36.775:48.99
16 WEBSTER MIDDLE SCHOO 461 80-81-92-99-109 1:42:18 7:3120:27.526:26.53
17 WHEELER MIDDLE SCHOO 492 78-96-102-106-110 1:50:04 8:5022:00.706:52.72

TAFT MS 2-7
DEL CITY MIDDLE SCHO 95-100-159
CURTIS INGE MIDDLE S 3-21-147 5:58.27
F. D. MOON MIDDLE SC 122-150
CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 30-31-33 5:39.22
ROOSEVELT MIDDLE SCH 59-107

OVERALL SCORE BIB
PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON
AVG/KM

7905 Will Stoltzfus PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 12:03.8611 71 3:46.20
9430 Omar Bemora TAFT MS 12:38.85172 3:57.14
4460 Stevie Hawkins CURTIS INGE MIDDLE S 12:39.71173 3:57.40
2859 Salyer Stayton BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 12:42.4312 74 3:58.25
2831 Owen Hoyle ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 12:46.4113 75 3:59.50
7896 Jacob Lam PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 12:51.4224 76 4:01.06
9431 Luis D TAFT MS 13:04.13277 4:05.04
2858 Cooper Saurez BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 13:04.6825 78 4:05.21
7909 Creede Zellner PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 13:05.1036 79 4:05.34
2916 Landon Velasco CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 13:07.3817 710 4:06.05

4488 Titus Russell EDMOND CIMARRON - MI 13:10.3218 711 4:06.97
8369 Ryan Walker SOUTHMOORE JUNIOR HI 13:17.7119 712 4:09.28
7870 Jude Yarholar MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 13:22.08110 713 4:10.64
4492 Nate Weinmeister EDMOND CIMARRON - MI 13:24.46211 714 4:11.39
2825 William Beasley ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 13:25.83212 715 4:11.82
2886 Cohen Colwell CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 13:26.26213 716 4:11.95
8402 Cameron Thumann TERRA VERDE DISCOVER 13:26.45114 717 4:12.01
7878 Koen Shenold NEWCASTLE MIDDLE/JR. 13:31.73115 718 4:13.66
7960 MaƩhew MarƟnez Soltero SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 13:37.32116 619 4:15.41
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4500 Israel Garcia Puentez HEFNER MIDDLE SCHOOL 13:38.81117 720 4:15.87

4461 AusƟn Holmes CURTIS INGE MIDDLE S 13:43.152721 4:17.23
7865 Shane Pienaar MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 13:50.77218 722 4:19.61
2888 Braxton Davis CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 13:54.46319 723 4:20.76
2854 Dempsey Neal BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 14:00.55320 724 4:22.67
2919 Walter CorbeƩ CLASSEN SAS MIDDLE S 14:04.60121 625 4:23.93
2829 Asher Green ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 14:05.08322 626 4:24.08
2882 Jesse Blough CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 14:06.07423 727 4:24.39
2842 Ontario Cartersierra BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 14:17.70424 628 4:28.03
8394 Milan Clinton TERRA VERDE DISCOVER 14:23.70225 729 4:29.90
2950 Ryder Thornton CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 14:24.911730 4:30.28

2938 Chase Brown CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 14:27.782731 4:31.18
8467 Carter Brown YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 14:29.35126 732 4:31.67
2936 Luke Anderson CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 14:31.493733 4:32.34
7886 Cade Craig PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 14:46.55427 634 4:37.04
7873 Noah Hankins NEWCASTLE MIDDLE/JR. 14:47.48228 735 4:37.33
2899 Catch Manley CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 14:48.56529 736 4:37.67
8385 Davion OrƟz SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 14:49.11130 737 4:37.84
8387 Braelon Tillman SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 14:52.85231 738 4:39.01
2845 Aiden Donoghue BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 14:55.41532 739 4:39.81
2921 Larson Fisher CLASSEN SAS MIDDLE S 14:59.59233 640 4:41.12

2853 Kyson Kuykendall BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 15:03.26634 641 4:42.26
8400 Asher Lippoldt TERRA VERDE DISCOVER 15:05.54335 742 4:42.98
7840 Paul Masteller HEFNER MIDDLE SCHOOL 15:09.60236 743 4:44.24
7837 William Garrison HEFNER MIDDLE SCHOOL 15:12.47337 744 4:45.14
7899 Ruxson Montgomery PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 15:17.87538 745 4:46.83
7920 Porter Scantlin PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 15:20.12139 646 4:47.53
7948 JusƟn Garcia SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 15:28.36240 647 4:50.11
8477 Bryson Jackson YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 15:35.87241 748 4:52.45
8401 JP Silva TERRA VERDE DISCOVER 15:39.71442 749 4:53.65
7927 Ayson Wilcox PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 15:41.32243 750 4:54.16

7874 Rilee Miller NEWCASTLE MIDDLE/JR. 15:42.08344 751 4:54.39
2891 Shan Hobrecht CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 15:45.69645 652 4:55.52
7871 Isaac Behrmann NEWCASTLE MIDDLE/JR. 15:51.89446 753 4:57.46
7858 Shepard Hendricks MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 15:52.80347 754 4:57.74
7864 Alex Milhan MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 15:54.16448 755 4:58.17
8380 Ian Mccormick SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 16:06.65349 756 5:02.07
2928 Joshua Merrick CLASSEN SAS MIDDLE S 16:12.02350 757 5:03.75
4486 Tate Plumb EDMOND CIMARRON - MI 16:21.03351 758 5:06.57
7930 Devante Houze ROOSEVELT MIDDLE SCH 16:22.321759 5:06.97
2848 Josiah Fritch BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 16:23.69752 660 5:07.40

7970 Noel Ramirez SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 16:27.78353 661 5:08.68
8476 Micah Hernandez YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 16:28.78354 762 5:08.99
7893 Aidan Iverson PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 16:29.16655 763 5:09.11
7973 Roman Rojas SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 16:29.79456 664 5:09.30
8372 Jozef Broqi SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 16:30.41457 765 5:09.50
7959 Carlos Lopez SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 16:31.63558 666 5:09.88
2862 Davis Toler BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 16:32.508667 5:10.15
2911 Connor Schwartz CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 16:32.78759 768 5:10.24
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8374 Akshaj Dalavayi SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 16:34.16560 769 5:10.67
8393 Miller Boone TERRA VERDE DISCOVER 16:36.04561 770 5:11.26

7918 Kolsen Pappan PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 16:36.34362 671 5:11.35
7916 Brody Miner PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 16:37.99463 772 5:11.87
7853 Ben Choate MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 16:39.40564 773 5:12.31
2885 Kevin Cole CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 16:43.598674 5:13.62
2909 Kallen Rhynes CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 16:44.169775 5:13.79
7880 Aden Van Hauen NEWCASTLE MIDDLE/JR. 16:45.80565 776 5:14.31
2925 Roy Inman CLASSEN SAS MIDDLE S 16:49.24466 677 5:15.38
2841 Isaac Bellows BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 16:51.419678 5:16.06
7894 Tripp Johnson PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 16:51.59767 679 5:16.12
2896 Aidan Long CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 16:59.3210680 5:18.53

2906 Elijah Parker CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 17:00.9011681 5:19.03
2844 Sam Cloud BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 17:04.5310782 5:20.16
2828 Charlie Fries ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 17:07.97468 683 5:21.24
2840 Isaac Williams ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 17:19.02569 784 5:24.69
7995 Cannon Grange SOUTHMOORE JUNIOR HI 17:19.71270 785 5:24.90
7923 Luke Taylor PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 17:19.90571 786 5:24.96
2843 Michael Clemmer BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 17:28.2911787 5:27.59
7962 Aldo Molina SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 17:30.05672 688 5:28.14
7997 Chandler  Mewhorter SOUTHMOORE JUNIOR HI 17:33.27373 789 5:29.14
8470 Jack Ediger YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 17:35.76474 790 5:29.92

2847 Isaiah Fritch BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 17:38.0112691 5:30.62
7889 James Guinn PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 17:38.378792 5:30.74
2934 Tanner Vaught CLASSEN SAS MIDDLE S 17:39.21575 693 5:31.00
4498 Antonio Bogus HEFNER MIDDLE SCHOOL 17:40.38476 694 5:31.36
4468 Festus Akintan DEL CITY MIDDLE SCHO 17:45.231695 5:32.88
8384 Thomas Olson SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 17:45.27677 796 5:32.89
8454 Angel Ramirez WHEELER MIDDLE SCHOO 17:51.35178 797 5:34.79
7906 Ethan Stuart PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 17:52.679798 5:35.20
8486 Urijah Pacheco YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 17:54.40579 799 5:35.74
4473 Elijah SchoƩ DEL CITY MIDDLE SCHO 17:55.6026100 5:36.12

8410 Josiah CatleƩ WEBSTER MIDDLE SCHOO 17:56.58180 6101 5:36.43
8412 Blake Hilderbrand WEBSTER MIDDLE SCHOO 17:56.87281 6102 5:36.52
2880 Evan Barbero CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 18:01.07127103 5:37.83
4490 Sloan Steggs EDMOND CIMARRON - MI 18:07.21482 7104 5:39.75
4481 Padraig Kane EDMOND CIMARRON - MI 18:09.57583 7105 5:40.49
7941 Saul Estrada SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 18:11.39784 6106 5:41.05
7931 Tanner Parr ROOSEVELT MIDDLE SCH 18:11.8227107 5:41.19
2895 Adam Long CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 18:17.03136108 5:42.82
2917 Benjamin Bruner CLASSEN SAS MIDDLE S 18:27.29685 7109 5:46.02
4485 Jordan Paynter EDMOND CIMARRON - MI 18:29.37686 7110 5:46.67

2927 Bentley Mendoza CLASSEN SAS MIDDLE S 18:32.38787 7111 5:47.61
8399 Joseph Kofa TERRA VERDE DISCOVER 18:35.26688 7112 5:48.51
4480 Nolan Hamilton EDMOND CIMARRON - MI 18:39.28789 7113 5:49.77
7936 Daniel Carrera Velasco SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 18:42.1886114 5:50.68
2913 Joshua SuƩerfield CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 18:48.04146115 5:52.51
2918 SebasƟan Cisneros CLASSEN SAS MIDDLE S 18:48.4387116 5:52.63
2889 Gavin Grunow CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 18:48.90157117 5:52.78
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8494 Grayson Todd YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 19:18.63690 7118 6:02.07
7919 Emery Roy PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 19:23.35691 7119 6:03.54
2855 Malachi Othon BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 19:26.12136120 6:04.41

8411 Alexis Deleonramos WEBSTER MIDDLE SCHOO 19:29.04392 7121 6:05.32
4497 Cash Sanders F. D. MOON MIDDLE SC 19:30.6817122 6:05.83
8383 Zaiden Nethery SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 19:36.74793 7123 6:07.73
7953 Adriel Hernandez SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 19:37.9496124 6:08.10
7922 Carter Simunek PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 19:49.51794 6125 6:11.72
7910 Evan Briggs PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 19:53.5787126 6:12.99
8460 Elek AncsinFisher YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 19:55.78795 7127 6:13.68
2846 Ethan Fine BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 20:05.12147128 6:16.59
7952 Anthony Guerrero SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 20:09.73106129 6:18.04
2883 Levi Boerger CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 20:12.04167130 6:18.76

8453 Kamari Jones WHEELER MIDDLE SCHOO 20:18.96296 6131 6:20.92
7872 Parker Bogle NEWCASTLE MIDDLE/JR. 20:24.35697 7132 6:22.60
7943 Alejandro Flores SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 20:40.33116133 6:27.60
2923 Dyson Gayman CLASSEN SAS MIDDLE S 20:47.9897134 6:29.99
8398 Fain Kistler TERRA VERDE DISCOVER 20:59.88798 7135 6:33.71
8413 Garry Mccurry WEBSTER MIDDLE SCHOO 21:26.86499 7136 6:42.14
7965 Miguel Munoz SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 21:29.51126137 6:42.97
8379 Brennan Lohn SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 21:34.5987138 6:44.55
7842 Carter Warfield HEFNER MIDDLE SCHOOL 21:39.595100 7139 6:46.12
7881 Samuel Villarruel NEWCASTLE MIDDLE/JR. 21:42.187101 7140 6:46.93

2908 Patrick Reed CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 21:49.95177141 6:49.35
8449 Ronnie Alvarez Oliva WHEELER MIDDLE SCHOO 21:54.523102 7142 6:50.78
7938 Andres Cerritos SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 21:59.03137143 6:52.19
7855 William  Fleming MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 22:00.336103 7144 6:52.60
7998 Ben ScoƩ SOUTHMOORE JUNIOR HI 22:20.354104 7145 6:58.85
7994 Charlie Carroll SOUTHMOORE JUNIOR HI 22:32.825105 7146 7:02.75
4456 Colt Bussell CURTIS INGE MIDDLE S 22:47.7337147 7:07.41
2860 Ezra Thatcher BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 22:48.23156148 7:07.57
2863 Joshua Wheatley BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 22:48.66166149 7:07.70
4494 John James F. D. MOON MIDDLE SC 22:57.6427150 7:10.51

7977 Daniel Sanchez SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 23:03.89146151 7:12.46
2856 Rylan Payne BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 23:10.89176152 7:14.65
7914 Ryan Lemming PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 23:15.1697153 7:15.98
8456 Andy Soto WHEELER MIDDLE SCHOO 23:16.914106 6154 7:16.53
8497 Grayson Ward YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 23:49.0387155 7:26.57
4499 Bradley Eidson HEFNER MIDDLE SCHOOL 24:17.106107 7156 7:35.34
8000 Tank Tourville SOUTHMOORE JUNIOR HI 24:28.496108 7157 7:38.90
2893 Aiden Kinzer CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 24:39.33187158 7:42.29
4472 Iiljah Holiday DEL CITY MIDDLE SCHO 25:11.6437159 7:52.38
7958 Jacob Loera Zamudio SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 25:15.16156160 7:53.48

8414 Isaac Ortega Fuentes WEBSTER MIDDLE SCHOO 25:28.295109 6161 7:57.59
7954 Jose Hernandez SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 25:35.91166162 7:59.97
7957 Nicholas Lazcano SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 25:37.74176163 8:00.54
7884 Tyler Auringer PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 26:19.60107164 8:13.62
7944 Damian Flores Romero SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 26:20.07187165 8:13.77
2903 Skylar Oakley CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 26:35.54196166 8:18.60
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LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 3 BOYS 7th grade 3200m Run 7th grade
8450 Genaro Balderas WHEELER MIDDLE SCHOO 26:41.805110 6167 8:20.56
8378 Alex Holford SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 26:42.1697168 8:20.67
7967 SebasƟan OnƟveros SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 26:45.61196169 8:21.75
2894 Liam Lange CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 27:05.35207170 8:27.92

7947 Jose Gallegos SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 27:36.15206171 8:37.54
8370 Luke Wilson SOUTHMOORE JUNIOR HI 27:38.047111 7172 8:38.13
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LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 4 BOYS 8th grade 3200m Run 8th grade

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 85 3-8-11-27-36 45-46 1:05:30 2:3813:06.054:10.82
2 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 93 7-14-16-23-33 56-63 1:06:45 1:2913:20.915:39.22
3 NEWCASTLE MIDDLE/JR. 112 5-6-15-28-58 60 1:06:59 2:5713:23.844:40.38
4 MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 112 9-12-24-32-35 55-59 1:08:01 1:2213:36.274:37.23
5 YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 120 1-19-25-37-38 40-49 1:07:27 2:4913:29.434:44.28
6 WESTMOORE JUNIOR HIG 157 10-20-29-48-50 51-52 1:09:39 1:5213:55.814:39.08
7 CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 191 17-21-31-39-83 87- 1:13:04 4:3814:36.745:06.24
8 PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 206 4-18-41-67-76 80-84 1:12:17 4:3114:27.444:31.82
9 SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 230 22-43-47-57-61 64-74 1:13:21 1:3614:40.165:33.61
10 EDMOND CIMARRON - MI 230 13-42-44-65-66 73 1:13:15 2:3614:38.945:12.93
11 SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 256 30-34-54-68-70 78-79 1:14:51 1:4614:58.205:20.99
12 BLANCHARD MIDDLE SCH 263 2-53-62-71-75 77-82 1:13:52 4:3614:46.474:24.24
13 CLASSEN SAS MIDDLE S 333 26-69-72-81-85 86-88 1:21:23 4:4916:16.686:29.71

TERRA VERDE DISCOVER 4-156 4:41.96
WHEELER MIDDLE SCHOO 70-124 6:52.72
ROOSEVELT MIDDLE SCH 26
BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 11-18-22-42 4:20.10
HEFNER MIDDLE SCHOOL 54-102-134-146 5:50.41
SOUTHMOORE JUNIOR HI 67 5:48.99
ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 44-51-55-140 4:40.26
CURTIS INGE MIDDLE S 6-98-105-125 5:58.27
DEL CITY MIDDLE SCHO 38-47-157
F. D. MOON MIDDLE SC 36

OVERALL SCORE BIB
PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON
AVG/KM

8465 Carson Bowen YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 11:33.7511 81 3:36.79
2879 Jack Walker BLANCHARD MIDDLE SCH 11:34.1412 82 3:36.91
7885 Conner Coffman PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 11:38.6013 83 3:38.31
8404 Wiley Zeigler TERRA VERDE DISCOVER 11:39.13184 3:38.47
7924 Wesley Vaughan PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 12:09.5114 85 3:47.97
4464 Jake Nabors CURTIS INGE MIDDLE S 12:10.79186 3:48.37
7882 Cooper Williams NEWCASTLE MIDDLE/JR. 12:14.0115 87 3:49.37
7877 Cooper Shelton NEWCASTLE MIDDLE/JR. 12:28.2626 88 3:53.83
2941 James Graham CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 12:39.4217 89 3:57.31
7892 Nathan Houston PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 12:45.6328 810 3:59.25

2849 Maddox George BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 12:51.681811 4:01.14
7862 Jude Kent MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 12:51.8919 812 4:01.21
8446 Reed Williams WESTMOORE JUNIOR HIG 12:52.09110 813 4:01.27
7903 Conner PendergraŌ PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 12:54.76311 814 4:02.11
7866 Cooper Staley MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 12:57.45212 815 4:02.95
4478 Alex Garnand EDMOND CIMARRON - MI 12:59.85113 816 4:03.70
2940 Luke Dubbell CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 13:00.72214 817 4:03.97
2850 Westyn Hoefar BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 13:06.772818 4:05.86
7876 Timothy Porter NEWCASTLE MIDDLE/JR. 13:07.21315 819 4:06.00
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LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 4 BOYS 8th grade 3200m Run 8th grade
2943 Maddox Mcentyre CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 13:08.51316 820 4:06.40

2907 Toby Phillips CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 13:10.13117 821 4:06.91
2861 Oliver Thompson BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 13:14.733822 4:08.35
7921 Grady ScoƩ PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 13:16.12218 823 4:08.78
8479 Nathan Jones YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 13:20.76219 824 4:10.23
8429 Connor Garcia WESTMOORE JUNIOR HIG 13:23.68220 825 4:11.14
7929 Marvion Herron ROOSEVELT MIDDLE SCH 13:36.061826 4:15.01
2898 Jad Maiz CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 13:36.91221 727 4:15.28
7940 Jacob Diaz SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 13:39.09122 828 4:15.96
2942 Joel Lauw CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 13:47.48423 829 4:18.58
7856 BenneƩ Givens MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 13:49.23324 830 4:19.13

8473 Solomon George YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 13:49.52325 831 4:19.22
2931 Dior Philipose CLASSEN SAS MIDDLE S 13:50.18126 832 4:19.43
7897 Jacob Linsenbarth PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 13:54.12427 833 4:20.66
7875 Paul Porter NEWCASTLE MIDDLE/JR. 13:58.09428 834 4:21.90
8423 Elijah  Brown WESTMOORE JUNIOR HIG 13:59.30329 835 4:22.28
4495 Christopher Morris F. D. MOON MIDDLE SC 14:02.241736 4:23.19
8381 Dylan Mork SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 14:02.80130 837 4:23.37
4474 Tremayne Witherspoon DEL CITY MIDDLE SCHO 14:03.911838 4:23.72
2881 Ira Bell CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 14:04.26331 839 4:23.83
7867 Ethan Stelter MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 14:08.19432 840 4:25.05

2937 Will Boone CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 14:08.44533 841 4:25.13
2851 Lane Johnston BETHANY  MIDDLE SCHO 14:10.864842 4:25.89
8377 Hugh Fitzpatrick SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 14:11.15234 843 4:25.98
2830 Isaac Halsted ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 14:13.571844 4:26.74
7852 Chris Benson MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 14:14.60535 845 4:27.06
7898 ChrisƟan Loeper PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 14:17.17536 846 4:27.86
4470 Braydon Cobb DEL CITY MIDDLE SCHO 14:17.822847 4:28.06
8478 Braden Jones YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 14:20.23437 848 4:28.82
8489 Jackson Schoen YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 14:22.90538 849 4:29.65
2897 Ethan Luong CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 14:23.46439 850 4:29.83

2838 Graham Schill ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 14:24.242751 4:30.07
8484 Dryson Metcalf YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 14:29.72640 852 4:31.78
7913 Adam King PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 14:31.71341 753 4:32.40
7838 Parker Guion HEFNER MIDDLE SCHOOL 14:31.951854 4:32.48
2826 James Blackwell ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 14:34.363855 4:33.23
4482 Sam Mahan EDMOND CIMARRON - MI 14:34.95242 856 4:33.42
7969 Gerardo Preciado SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 14:35.50243 857 4:33.59
4479 Reagan Grau EDMOND CIMARRON - MI 14:36.11344 858 4:33.78
7902 Karsten Payne PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 14:37.08645 859 4:34.08
7907 Vann Stubblefield PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 14:38.59746 860 4:34.55

7982 Jose Vazquez SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 14:39.35347 861 4:34.79
8437 Kendrick Morales WESTMOORE JUNIOR HIG 14:39.58448 762 4:34.86
8491 Kaeden Smith YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 14:43.73749 863 4:36.16
8442 Jordan Rogers WESTMOORE JUNIOR HIG 14:44.42550 764 4:36.38
8439 Jaxon Overton WESTMOORE JUNIOR HIG 14:45.77651 765 4:36.80
8432 Colby Hutchinson WESTMOORE JUNIOR HIG 14:51.32752 766 4:38.53
7996 Isaac Hickman SOUTHMOORE JUNIOR HI 14:53.381867 4:39.18
2864 Levi Belcher BLANCHARD MIDDLE SCH 14:56.83253 868 4:40.25
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LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 4 BOYS 8th grade 3200m Run 8th grade
8388 Cameron Walton SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 15:01.59354 869 4:41.74
8448 ChrisƟan Alvarez WHEELER MIDDLE SCHOO 15:07.171870 4:43.49

7863 Landon Kuepker MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 15:07.99655 871 4:43.74
8493 Caleb Thompson YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 15:08.388872 4:43.86
2946 Meacham Reeves CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 15:08.76656 873 4:43.98
7950 Jose Gaucin SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 15:11.19457 874 4:44.74
7883 Kody Zeka NEWCASTLE MIDDLE/JR. 15:11.64558 875 4:44.88
7860 Devin Jackson MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 15:14.36759 876 4:45.73
7861 Jacoby Jarvis MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 15:14.968877 4:45.92
7879 Gabe Thompson NEWCASTLE MIDDLE/JR. 15:15.43660 878 4:46.07
7949 Pablo Garcia SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 15:15.70561 879 4:46.15
2876 Camden Munsey BLANCHARD MIDDLE SCH 15:18.69362 680 4:47.09

2945 John Michael CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 15:18.96763 881 4:47.17
7983 Maximo Vazquez SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 15:23.67664 882 4:48.64
8481 Tyler Leneave YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 15:26.229883 4:49.44
2944 Collin Mcgann CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 15:26.708884 4:49.59
4475 Grant Aamodt EDMOND CIMARRON - MI 15:27.66465 885 4:49.89
2951 Braxton Veatch CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 15:35.169886 4:52.23
4476 Brecken Cash EDMOND CIMARRON - MI 15:36.13566 887 4:52.54
8444 Seth Sommer WESTMOORE JUNIOR HIG 15:36.818788 4:52.75
7926 Isaiah Whiƞord PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 15:38.93467 889 4:53.41
8440 Kaleb Reyes WESTMOORE JUNIOR HIG 15:43.919890 4:54.97

8373 Hayden Calderon SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 15:46.00468 891 4:55.62
2924 Diego Ibanez CLASSEN SAS MIDDLE S 15:46.50269 892 4:55.78
8389 Nicklas Yong SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 15:49.50570 893 4:56.71
8496 David Vaughn YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 15:51.4810894 4:57.33
2873 Gabe Modlin BLANCHARD MIDDLE SCH 15:51.72471 895 4:57.41
7869 Stetson Williams MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 15:53.639896 4:58.00
2930 WyaƩ Pever CLASSEN SAS MIDDLE S 15:56.05372 897 4:58.76
4463 Hunter Miller CURTIS INGE MIDDLE S 15:57.562898 4:59.23
4491 Eli Tisdale EDMOND CIMARRON - MI 16:01.27673 899 5:00.39
7972 Julian Rojas SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 16:04.51774 8100 5:01.40

7854 Jackson Davison MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 16:07.21108101 5:02.25
7841 Devin OrƟn HEFNER MIDDLE SCHOOL 16:08.4128102 5:02.62
2868 Maddox Hodges BLANCHARD MIDDLE SCH 16:10.97575 6103 5:03.42
8434 Paxton Le WESTMOORE JUNIOR HIG 16:12.08107104 5:03.77
4458 Brayden Cunningham CURTIS INGE MIDDLE S 16:21.3938105 5:06.68
2948 Eli SuƩon CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 16:22.02108106 5:06.88
7934 Emmanuel Buso SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 16:27.2088107 5:08.49
8461 Robert Anderson YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 16:31.02118108 5:09.69
2949 Blake Swezey CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 16:34.51118109 5:10.78
8500 Kash Wynne YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 16:37.21128110 5:11.62

7917 Weston Mitchell PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 16:40.95576 8111 5:12.79
8426 Grady Carson WESTMOORE JUNIOR HIG 16:41.46117112 5:12.95
2870 Parker Leflore BLANCHARD MIDDLE SCH 16:42.79677 7113 5:13.37
7900 Samuel Morris PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 16:46.7888114 5:14.61
8371 Daniel Box SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 16:50.79678 8115 5:15.87
8441 Eliot Robertson WESTMOORE JUNIOR HIG 16:52.26128116 5:16.33
8382 Pierce Mote SUMMIT MS (EDMOND) 16:54.37779 8117 5:16.99
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Event # 4 BOYS 8th grade 3200m Run 8th grade
8488 Roberto Perez Sandoval YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 16:54.66138118 5:17.08
7908 Luke Williams PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 17:00.6898119 5:18.96
7978 Jose Serrano SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 17:03.9498120 5:19.98

7925 Noah Wagoner PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 17:08.38680 8121 5:21.36
2922 Ethan Ford CLASSEN SAS MIDDLE S 17:11.13481 8122 5:22.22
8483 Melvin Mathews YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 17:15.26148123 5:23.51
8457 Yojan TorresRamirez WHEELER MIDDLE SCHOO 17:20.2028124 5:25.06
4459 Anthony Espinoza CURTIS INGE MIDDLE S 17:20.5248125 5:25.16
8466 Chase Brookshire YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 17:28.33158126 5:27.60
7895 Jacob Kincaid PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 17:34.77108127 5:29.61
8468 William Denson YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 17:39.39168128 5:31.05
7933 Alejandro Amezquita SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 17:46.47108129 5:33.27
2874 Ethan Moore BLANCHARD MIDDLE SCH 17:48.12782 7130 5:33.78

2910 Deiontre Robinson CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 17:48.96583 8131 5:34.04
8482 Aaron Lepird YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 17:58.78178132 5:37.11
2939 SebasƟan Denman CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 18:14.56128133 5:42.04
7843 Noah Warfield HEFNER MIDDLE SCHOOL 18:14.9438134 5:42.16
7966 Orlando Nazario SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 18:16.09118135 5:42.52
7912 Lukah Ewing PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 18:17.05784 8136 5:42.82
8492 William Thomas YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 18:19.91188137 5:43.72
2947 Calvin Schenk CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 18:22.14138138 5:44.41
2871 RheƩ Lewis BLANCHARD MIDDLE SCH 18:22.9987139 5:44.68
2832 Jonathan Jordan ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 18:32.6748140 5:47.70

2866 Jace Embree BLANCHARD MIDDLE SCH 18:33.0197141 5:47.81
8485 Nolan Moy YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 18:36.96198142 5:49.04
2920 Edgar Esquivel CLASSEN SAS MIDDLE S 18:39.57585 8143 5:49.86
8472 Jack Gagnon YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 18:56.50208144 5:55.15
8474 Cason Heckenlively YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 18:59.66218145 5:56.14
7839 Johann Koffi HEFNER MIDDLE SCHOOL 19:09.8848146 5:59.33
8430 Andrew Hill WESTMOORE JUNIOR HIG 19:12.05138147 6:00.01
2872 Heath Mckenna BLANCHARD MIDDLE SCH 19:14.63106148 6:00.82
2932 Oscar Shively CLASSEN SAS MIDDLE S 19:18.79686 8149 6:02.12
2884 Gauge Burgess CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 19:29.51687 8150 6:05.47

8462 Simeon Angelov YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 19:50.25228151 6:11.95
8490 Paul Schroeder YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 19:51.54238152 6:12.35
8498 Jackson Wedel YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 20:16.62248153 6:20.19
7857 Ian Grove MOORE JUNIOR HIGH 21:06.01118154 6:35.62
2933 Sreekar Vajjha CLASSEN SAS MIDDLE S 21:29.44788 8155 6:42.94
8403 Zach Wimberly TERRA VERDE DISCOVER 21:40.4027156 6:46.37
4469 Theophilus Akintan DEL CITY MIDDLE SCHO 21:49.8438157 6:49.32
7901 JusƟce Packhorse PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 22:15.06118158 6:57.20
7961 Jonathan Medina SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 23:05.61128159 7:13.00
8487 Omar Pecina YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 23:58.42258160 7:29.50

2926 Andrew Mann CLASSEN SAS MIDDLE S 24:05.2488161 7:31.63
2875 Ian Moore BLANCHARD MIDDLE SCH 24:12.77116162 7:33.99
8499 Hugh Winkeler YUKON (RED) MIDDLE S 24:34.85268163 7:40.89
7943 Alejandro Flores SANTA FE SOUTH MIDDL 25:30.61136164 7:58.31
8409 Tristan Leniger UNATTACHED 25:39.113165 8:00.97
9441 Micael Macboso UNATTACHED3166
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Event # 4 BOYS 8th grade 3200m Run 8th grade
9436 Sami Maiz CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S3167
9442 Mac Macboso UNATTACHED4168
9439 Eli Chamer UNATTACHED2169

Event # 5 GIRLS 5th-6th gr 1600m Run 5th-6th

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 15 1-2-3-4-5 6-9 52:30 0:4610:29.964:40.26
2 CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 48 7-8-10-11-12 13 1:05:11 3:4313:02.285:06.24

WEWOKA JUNIOR HIGH 2-14
TERRA VERDE DISCOVER 3-11-18 4:41.96
CURTIS INGE MIDDLE S 5-10 5:58.27

OVERALL SCORE BIB
PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON
AVG/KM

2326 Harper Hoyle ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 10:01.9711 61 6:16.23
2770 Rachel Davidson WEWOKA JUNIOR HIGH 10:02.22162 6:16.38
2730 Sophie Leary TERRA VERDE DISCOVER 10:11.27143 6:22.04
2328 Ella Judkins ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 10:24.0122 64 6:30.00
2433 Ruthann HiaƩ CURTIS INGE MIDDLE S 10:26.92165 6:31.82
2332 Elizabeth Williams ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 10:28.4033 66 6:32.74
2327 Catherine Judd ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 10:47.2044 67 6:44.49
2324 Gracie Halsted ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 10:48.2555 68 6:45.15
2329 Elena Scaperlanda ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 10:49.4266 69 6:45.88
2428 Kinzi Barnes CURTIS INGE MIDDLE S 11:12.652610 7:00.40

2728 Mila Farrell TERRA VERDE DISCOVER 11:39.732511 7:17.33
2374 Daisy Cortez CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 11:43.7217 612 7:19.82
2394 Isabelle Roberts CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 11:49.0728 613 7:23.16
2772 Timber Powell WEWOKA JUNIOR HIGH 12:01.882514 7:31.17
9415 Mica Dodson ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 12:22.1479 615 7:43.83
2382 Isabella Jacobs CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 12:51.98310 616 8:02.48
2398 Ava Valadez CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 13:19.61411 617 8:19.75
2726 Aida Bajugohamilton TERRA VERDE DISCOVER 14:15.053518 8:54.40
2376 Serenity Eastham CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 15:27.03512 619 9:39.39
2389 Phoenix Pogue CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 20:23.01613 620 12:44.38

9440 Natalee MarƟnez UNATTACHED221
9437 Abigail Chamer UNATTACHED522
9438 Gabriella Chamer UNATTACHED323
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Event # 6 BOYS 5th-6th gr 1600m Run 5th-6th g

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 CURTIS INGE MIDDLE S 23 1-2-4-7-9 47:20 2:449:28.085:58.27
2 ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 39 3-5-6-10-15 53:30 4:1410:41.954:40.26
3 TERRA VERDE DISCOVER 58 8-11-12-13-14 16 58:42 2:1211:44.324:41.96

CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 17-18-21-23 5:06.24
TAFT MS 6-11-22

OVERALL SCORE BIB
PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON
AVG/KM

4466 Rayder Phillips CURTIS INGE MIDDLE S 8:01.7511 61 5:01.09
4457 AJ Crawford CURTIS INGE MIDDLE S 9:09.1722 62 5:43.23
2834 Harrison MarƟnkus ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 9:14.7213 73 5:46.69
4465 Isaiah Patneaude CURTIS INGE MIDDLE S 9:21.8834 64 5:51.17
2827 Jack Eckles ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 9:37.6025 65 6:00.99
9433 Elijah McCowan TAFT MS 9:49.96166 6:08.72
2837 Ethan Rhea ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 9:57.4236 67 6:13.38
4462 Avery Holmes CURTIS INGE MIDDLE S 10:01.3047 68 6:15.81
8396 Simon Eberle TERRA VERDE DISCOVER 10:36.4618 69 6:37.78
4467 Tyson Rodriguez CURTIS INGE MIDDLE S 10:46.3359 610 6:43.95

9432 Jeremiah M TAFT MS 10:51.012611 6:46.88
2836 Riggins Poe ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 11:10.51410 712 6:59.06
8391 Tate Asprey TERRA VERDE DISCOVER 11:32.67211 613 7:12.91
8390 Gage Asprey TERRA VERDE DISCOVER 11:46.15312 614 7:21.34
8397 Tanner Fields TERRA VERDE DISCOVER 11:57.74413 615 7:28.58
8395 Elson Ding TERRA VERDE DISCOVER 12:48.62514 516 8:00.38
2900 Rafael MarƟnez CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 13:01.651617 8:08.53
2901 William Mcbee CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 13:09.022618 8:13.13
2833 Birch Kolb ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 13:29.54515 719 8:25.96
8392 Christopher Barber TERRA VERDE DISCOVER 14:06.81616 620 8:49.25

2915 Davion Towns CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 14:57.403621 9:20.87
9434 Carter Powers TAFT MS 15:17.413622 9:33.38
2902 MaƩhew Nichols CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 16:22.094623 10:13.80
9442 Mac Macboso UNATTACHED424
9441 Micael Macboso UNATTACHED325
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2022 Titan MS/Elem XC Inv
Carl Albert

- 9/1/20229/1/2022

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 7 GIRLS 2nd-4th gr 1200m Run 2nd-4th

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 11 4:40.26
CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 3 5:06.24

OVERALL SCORE BIB
PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON
AVG/KM

2737 Abriella Delgado UNATTACHED 6:06.6041 5:05.49
9437 Abigail Chamer UNATTACHED 6:15.7852 5:13.14
9435 Sophia Maize CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 6:16.05153 5:13.37
9438 Gabriella Chamer UNATTACHED 7:07.1034 5:55.91
9440 Natalee MarƟnez UNATTACHED 7:15.7025 6:03.08
2738 Peyton Leniger UNATTACHED 7:20.3126 6:06.92
2739 Joscelyn Ramsey UNATTACHED 7:33.7537 6:18.12
2740 Devlyn Rhynes UNATTACHED 7:36.1948 6:20.15
9422 Braylie Fish UNATTACHED 7:41.4629 6:24.54
2736 Myla Boerger UNATTACHED 7:52.97410 6:34.14

9416 Emery Rhea ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 7:54.031211 6:35.02

Event # 8 BOYS 2nd-4th gr 1200m Run 2nd-4th g

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 15 1-2-3-4-5 35:08 2:547:01.624:40.26
CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 6 5:06.24

OVERALL SCORE BIB
PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON
AVG/KM

9418 Ian Riley ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 5:43.4311 41 4:46.19
8409 Tristan Leniger UNATTACHED 5:54.4632 4:55.38
9442 Mac Macboso UNATTACHED 5:54.7343 4:55.60
9417 Elliot Rhea ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 6:08.1122 34 5:06.75
9441 Micael Macboso UNATTACHED 6:09.4435 5:07.86
9436 Sami Maiz CARL ALBERT MIDDLE S 6:23.41136 5:19.50
9439 Eli Chamer UNATTACHED 6:44.4927 5:37.07
8407 Bentley Case UNATTACHED 6:58.5148 5:48.75
9420 RheƩ Poe ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 7:15.7833 49 6:03.14
9421 Wiley Poe ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 7:22.5144 210 6:08.75

9419 JeƩ Johnson ACADEMY (JH) OF CLAS 8:38.3055 311 7:11.91
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